
Jyväskylä Shiai  1.3.2015     P18-55
Kilpailijat: 8

1

1. Eerik KARJALAINEN, Pikadon, Pieksämäki (3.kyu)
10

5. Veikko PELTOLA, Kejubo, Keuruu (6.kyu)
0

2

3. Joonas KOIVUROVA, Koyama, Rovaniemi (4.kyu)
10

7. Anttu RASTAS, Mikkelin Judo (4.kyu)
0

3

2. Roope KUUSAMO, Nummelan Judo (4.kyu)
0

6. Eetu ARGILLANDER, Pikadon, Pieksämäki (3.kyu)
10

4

4. Joachim PALMROS, Jyväskylä Jigotai (3.kyu)
10

8. Matti KATAINEN, JS Sakura, Kuopio (3.kyu)
0
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Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

5

5
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Eetu ARGILLANDER, Pikadon, Pieksämäki

Eerik KARJALAINEN, Pikadon, Pieksämäki

Anttu RASTAS, Mikkelin Judo

Joonas KOIVUROVA, Koyama, Rovaniemi

Joachim PALMROS, Jyväskylä Jigotai

Matti KATAINEN, JS Sakura, Kuopio

Veikko PELTOLA, Kejubo, Keuruu

Roope KUUSAMO, Nummelan Judo


